
Sola Sink

by Aquatica
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Sola Stool
by Aquatica

3
0
0

400

4
5
0

2
2
5

1
2

300

12090

120

4
0

SIZE
C

SHEET 1 OF 1

DWG NO REV

CHECKED

QA

APPROVED

SCALE

TITLE

2020-03-22DRAWN
OLEG DIODOROV

R25 R37



Sola Shelf Storage
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Sola Cabinet 
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